S n N I N D U S n Torneira de esquadria Alfa G3/8" com filtro

Torneira de esquadria Alfa G3/8" com filtro -
Cromado

500156111F 5604815600629

Descricédo Caracteristicas

Consultar disponibilidade
- Entrada de agua - G1/2"

Informacgé&o Técnica

104 mm
57 mm
75 mm
0.36 kg

Alfa , Componentes

Torneiras
Contemporaneo
Lat&do
Mural
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S n N I N D U S n Torneira de esquadria Alfa G3/8" com filtro

Downloads

Manual de Limpeza (PDF) ,
5001561F CAD 2D (ZIP) , 5001561F CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

5001561F DT (PDF) ,
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